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2
15:35

1800 m
20.000 

1:A PRIS 13 695, 1800 gr
Rennpreis: 20.000  (10.000 5.000 2.400 1.600 1.000)
1800 gr 10000-5000-2400-1600-1000 DKK3-åriga och äldre. 

1
1800

Box: 1

62.00

Sir Christian
8j. br W (Binary File - Lady Mary)

Trainer: Jytte Løgtved

Liam Doran

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.410 2021: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    20.439105.567
14.05 4 1650 13,4 Waweru Maggie, Red Cheek Fox, Sir Oliver
11.09 3 1800 14,0 Archer Noble Question, Enjoy, Sir Christian / Street
14.08 6 2200 22,3 Ellekær Naga Jolokia, Tears For Two, Nettemor
03.08 5 1800 5,9 Archer Noble Question, Storm Wind, Dreaming Of 
20.07 1 1800 7,4 Archer Sir Christian, Tears For Two

2
Box: 2

58.00

Lightfoot
4j. f W (Appel Au Maitre - Whistler)

Trainer: Jytte Løgtved

Mathilde Lund Johansen

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.506 2021: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.1297.636
14.05 5 1650 12,7 Lund Johansen Maggie, Red Cheek Fox, Sir Oliver
17.11 Jägersro 4 1730 Nimåker
02.10 Klampenborg 7 1400 8,5 Wilson She Is On Fire, Saw Box Carlras, Cochise
11.09 3 1650 3,5 Wilson NOVEMBER RAIN, Charlie, Lightfoot
27.08 8 1550 4,6 Wilson Strakowsky, Sea Master, Dreaming Of Love

3
Box: 3

55.00

Tears For Two
9j. br W (Special Quest - Tears Go By)

Trainer: Keld Chr. Karlsen

Jacob Johansen

2021: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    16.468 2020: 6 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    17.80386.860
11.09 7 1800 8,2 Doran Noble Question, Enjoy, Sir Christian / Street
27.08 5 2000 4,4 Archer Noble Question, Enjoy, Nettemor
14.08 2 2200 3,3 Wilson Naga Jolokia, Tears For Two, Nettemor
20.07 2 1800 7,6 Doran Sir Christian, Tears For Two
06.07 5 2000 17,9 Doran Nettemor, Totally Convinced, Naga Jolokia

4
Box: 4

62.00

Record Breaker
3j. sv.br H (Giant Sandman - Predict)

Trainer: Mette Fruergård
Besitzer: Familien Fruergård

Oliver Wilson

2021: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    15.84615.846
17.11 Jägersro 3 1200 83.000 18,5 Stott Vividarling, Deep Under, Record Breaker
06.11 Klampenborg 4 1300 2,7 Lopez Mygirlcharlie, Onyx

5
Box: 5

58.00

Voguela
7j. br S (Arcano - Trading Places)

Trainer: John Nielsen
Besitzer: John Nielsen

Francis Waweru

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2021: 5 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    41.838104.424
14.05 10 1800 12,5 Lund Johansen Esphahan, Lemon, Go Win Casino
24.09 3 1550 6,8 Larsen Dreaming Of Love, Sea Master, VOGUELA
14.08 1 1500 5,3 Lund Johansen VOGUELA, Haseen, Laszlo
20.07 3 1800 2,3 Lindbjerg Sir Christian, Tears For Two
22.06 1 1800 7,3 Lindbjerg VOGUELA, Sir Oliver, Laszlo

6
Box: 6

64.00

Airtrix
4j. br W (Kahyl - Jolie Fleur)

Trainer: Heidi Schmidt
Besitzer: Olesen Jeannette O Erik

Marcos Robaldo

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2021: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    12.01112.011
14.05 7 1650 6,8 Johansen Maggie, Red Cheek Fox, Sir Oliver
30.10 Klampenborg 6 1800 10,1 Doran Miss Twenty, A Lady's Man
10.10 Jägersro 10 2400 40.000 6,3 Gråberg Stella Grande, Valon, High Max
11.09 Dansk Galopp 6 1650 18,5 Doran Northern Carlras, Vupti Carlras, Would He
08.08 Klampenborg 13 2400 65,3 De Paiva Red Diamond, Good Life, Fox Eye

7
Box: 7

67.00

Charlie
4j. br W (Binary File - Mary Boyle)

Trainer: Camilla Løgtved

Rafael De Oliveira

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2021: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    38.23640.838
25.04 7 2000 7,2 Vesterholm Totally Convinced, Alli Cat, Storm Wind
13.11 2 2000 3,9 Archer Itoldyouso, Charlie, Targaryen
31.10 2 2000 12,9 Archer Itoldyouso, Charlie, Enjoy
24.09 4 1550 7,4 Archer Dreaming Of Love, Sea Master, VOGUELA
11.09 2 1650 5,8 Oliveira NOVEMBER RAIN, Charlie, Lightfoot

8
Box: 8

64.00

Go Win Casino
8j. f W (Mingun - Enchanting Muse)

Trainer: Stine Schäfing
Besitzer: Stald Ras

Stine M. Schäfing

2022: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    10.750 2021: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    35.812312.985
14.05 3 1800 6,7 Tølbøll Esphahan, Lemon, Go Win Casino
07.05 Klampenborg 4 1800 15,1 M. Schäfing Vailet, Frost, Smooth Escape
16.04 Klampenborg 5 1800 11,0 Narvaez Bravo Philiango, Illumination
31.10 8 2000 15,0 Waweru Itoldyouso, Charlie, Enjoy
08.10 5 2000 10,4 Waweru Targaryen, Multibox Carlras, East Meets We

9
Box: 9

62.00

Sir Oliver
8j. br W (Binary File - Lady Sarah)

Trainer: Jytte Løgtved
Besitzer: Mme Fernande

Melissa Vesterholm

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.615 2021: 6 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    11.640217.972
14.05 3 1650 14,9 Vesterholm Maggie, Red Cheek Fox, Sir Oliver
11.09 8 1800 14,0 Ellekær Noble Question, Enjoy, Sir Christian / Street
14.08 7 1500 12,0 Lindbjerg VOGUELA, Haseen, Laszlo
03.08 7 1800 11,5 Lindbjerg Noble Question, Storm Wind, Dreaming Of 
20.07 4 1800 2,6 Ellekær Sir Christian, Tears For Two

10
Box: 10

58.00

Grimbold
5j. br W (Kyllachy - Breve)

Trainer: Ann-Charlotte K. Wedsgaard
Besitzer: Stald Søndervang

Kelvin C. Belcourt

2022: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 2021: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    45.39882.810
14.05 6 1800 12,3 Robaldo Esphahan, Lemon, Go Win Casino
31.10 7 2000 7,7 Vesterholm Itoldyouso, Charlie, Enjoy
08.10 4 2000 10,2 Robaldo Targaryen, Multibox Carlras, East Meets We
24.09 9 1550 4,5 Jørgensen Dreaming Of Love, Sea Master, VOGUELA
27.08 6 1550 4,4 Robaldo Strakowsky, Sea Master, Dreaming Of Love

Ergebnis: Quoten:


